CONTEMPLATED CHANGE NOTICE
CCN NO:  18
CONTRACTOR:  Mr. Pat Newton
   Talco Building Innovations Inc.
   4728 Bank Street
   Ottawa  ON K1T 3W7
CLIENT:   Mr. Ryan Firlotte
   Enterprise Holdings

211!j 15.7 .rl
POWER CONSUMPTION AND UNIT RATING
ORDERING INFORMATION
EMMPLE:LPlWWR
1 = single face,
unlveGal mounling
2= double face,
unlversal mouniinq
3= universal fuce,
universal mounting
TP= hmper-prool screvrs"
VB= vanftl resislanl sh€ld wdi tamper prool scEws"
lrll= arcw up
Dg: aiDw.down
ll4= trrow !p 45o
lX= araow down 45'
SW= special wo(ling
' g)I|11+I- Tanp€r{.ol bn Fo|d se9erddy)
" Spcry dnC. or don!. 14 onlt
S= 12010 347VAC| Solt'Powered
U= univefsal 120 lo 347VAC; 6 io 24VDC
U00= 1 20 to 347VAC only
U36= 120 to 347VAC 36VDC
U18= 120 to 347VAC; 48VDC
fim= 120 b 347VAC;120V0C
24= 2-wire 6 to 24V0C
2120= 2-wir6 I20VACA,DC
G uilAcar by ABB